Défi UL 50 m 2024
Québec, 3- - 5-5-2024

Epreuve 28 Messieurs, 50m Papillon Cat. générale
2024-05-05 - 9:35 Liste résultats
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 15 - 124.77  SINGH, Tai Long NN Edmonton 2016-08-05
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 13 - 126.14 SEMENYUK, Anton NG Gatineau 2023-04-28
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records - 12 28.68 CHAUBET, Gaél ELITE Montreal 2008-07-13
Quebec Provincial Senior Records 23.66 KINDLER, Thomas PPO Montreal 2009-07-09
Points: FINA 2024
Rang Age Temps Pts
11-12 ans
1. LEBLANC, Justin 12 Riverains 31.26 361
2. GOSSELIN, Manoé 12 Rouge et Or/Université Laval 33.03 306
3. OUELLET, Simon 11  Club de Natation des Equinoxes 33.94 282
4. BOUDREAU, Justin 12 Club de natation région de Qué 34.07 279
5. WILDI, Jake 12 Rouge et Or/Université Laval 34.08 279
6. LEVESQUE, Félix 12 Cac 3489 260
7. CARON, Alexis 12 Club de Natation des Equinoxes 3496 258
8. ZHAO, Benoit-Long 12 Club de natation région de Qué 3525 252
9. CIBAT-LAVAGNE, Hugo 12 Rouge et Or/Université Laval 36.63 224
10. PIGEON, Arthur 12 Riverains 36.72 223
11. JOBIN, Etienne 12 Riverains 3758 208
12. TREMBLAY, Luka 12  Riverains 38.04 200
13. ARSENAULT, Taylor 12  C.Natation. Sept-lles 38.10 199
14. LIN, Eric 12 CA Sud-Ouest 38.80 189
15. BOULIANNE, Olivier 12 Nsh 4145 155
16. D'ANJOU, Léonard 11  Club de natation région de Qué 4256 143
17. HELETA, Axel 11  Club de natation région de Qué 4261 142
18. BOUFFARD, Francgois 11  Riverains 4349 134
19. BAHI, Sad 11  Nsh 4551 117
20. IVANOV, Boris 11 Nsh 45.70 115
21. CARNAHAN, Liam 11  Riverains 46.22 111
22. KACEM, Skander 12 Nsh 46.31 111
23. SUN, Zhongyun Jacob 11  CA Sud-Ouest 49.78 89
24. YANG, Lucas 11  CA Sud-Ouest 1:08.47 34
13- 14 ans
1. PATTERSON-HUSSEY, Adam 14  Saint John & Fundy Swim Club 29.66 423
2. CAMBRON, Alexis 13 Club de natation région de Qué 29.96 410
3. DUBREUIL, Raphaél 13  Club de Natation des Equinoxes 3046 390
4. TREMBLAY, Lou 14  Riverains 3151 353
5. CORRIVEAU, Raphaél 14  Riverains 3219 331
6. THIBEAULT, Antoine 14  C.Natation. Sept-lles 3222 330
7. PHILIPPON, Léo 14  C.Natation. Sept-lles 33.01 307
8. MONTOUR, Aimerick 14  Rouge et Or/Université Laval 3339 296
9. RODRIGUE, Jacob 13  Club de Natation des Equinoxes 3362 290
10. BELANGER, Kristofer 14  Club de natation région de Qué 3411 278
11. ROY, Logan-Elyot 14  Riverains 3419 276
12. LEPINE, Loic 14  Riverains 3432 273
ZICAT, Nolan 14  Riverains 3432 273
14. TREMBLAY, Eliam 13  Riverains 3492 259
15. GAUDREAU, Emile 13 Cac 35.01 257
16. BEAUCHEMIN, Félix 14  C.Natation. Sept-lles 35.08 255
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Défi UL 50 m 2024
Québec, 3- - 5-5-2024

Epreuve 28, Gargons, 50m Papillon, 13 - 14 ans

Rang

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25,
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
disq.

MERCIER, Adam
BOUCHER, Félix
BAIN, Alexis
FRULLA, Matteo
LACHAPELLE, Zack
POITRAS, Alexis
AMMARI, Yanis
BLOUIN, Félix
CASTONGUAY, Edouard
GAUDET, Théo
AUDET, Gaspard
MORIN, Xavier
PARE, Antoine
GINGRAS, Ludovic
BAHI, Souleim

15-16 ans

CAMBRON, Maxime
KHAYATI, Mehdi

SAWAYA-GUERARD, Mathis

LESSARD, Jacob
LABERGE, Renaud
DUGAS, Derek
GARCIA, Jeronimo
SOULIERES, Emile
DUCHESNE, Vincent
DULAC, Jérémy
LANDRY, Olivier
BELANGER, Eliot
TURGEON, Victor
PAQUIN, Loic
ROY, Lyam
LAPOINTE, Xavier
FORTIN, Ludovic
HARVEY, Elliot
ELGANDLI, Yassin

17 ans et plus
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PAQUIN, Jacob
SARRAZIN, Alexandre
FILIATRAULT, Alexandre
PREVOST, Anthonin
PEDNEAULT, Joél
CARRIER, Sébastien
CALKINS, Aaron Lién
RENAUD-MEJIA, Tomas
COTE, Vincent
VILLENEUVE, Julien
DROLET, Nicolas

Age

13 Cac

13  Riverains

14  Club de natation région de Qué
14  Blue Machine

13  C.Natation. Sept-lles

14 Cac

13 Nsh

14  Club de natation région de Qué
14  Riverains

14  Club de Natation Régional de la Beauce
13  Riverains

13 Cac

13 Club de natation région de Qué
14  Riverains

13 Nsh

16  Club de natation région de Qué

15  Unattached Quebec

15 Rouge et Or/Université Laval

15 Aguanautes

16  Rouge et Or/Université Laval

16  Club de natation région de Qué

15 Rouge et Or/Université Laval

15 Club de Natation Régional de la Beauce
16  C.Natation. Sept-lles

16  Club de Natation Régional de la Beauce
15 Riverains

15 Riverains

16  Riverains

15 Club de natation région de Qué

15 Riverains

15 Riverains

15 Riverains

15 Cac

15 Aguanautes

17  Club de natation région de Qué
18  Club de natation région de Qué
20  Rouge et Or/Université Laval
17  Club de Natation des Equinoxes
23 Rouge et Or universitaire

21  Riverains

17  Club de natation région de Qué
18  Rouge et Or/Université Laval
23 Rouge et Or universitaire

18 Riverains

21  Rouge et Or/Université Laval

Temps

35.76
36.03
36.65
36.77
37.24
38.40
39.68
41.16
42.24
4414
45.82
48.17
48.93
52.61
47.72

25.67
27.64
27.72
27.73
28.38
29.13
29.36
29.79
29.88
29.99
30.24
30.43
30.55
30.83
31.81
31.86
32.44
36.61
38.57

26.79
26.89
26.99
27.07
27.19
27.34
27.36
27.54
27.56
27.90
27.96

Pts

241
236
224
222
213
195
176
158
146
128
114

98

94

75

652
523
518
517
483
446
436
417
414
409
399
391
387
376
343
341
323
225
192

574
568
561
556
549
540
539
528
527
508
505
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Défi UL 50 m 2024
Québec, 3- - 5-5-2024

Epreuve 28, Messieurs, 50m Papillon, 17 ans et plus

Rang Age Temps Pts
12. IVANOV, Aleksandar 21 Nsh 28.06 499
13. GOUGEON, Matthew 20 Riverains 28.08 498
14. PERREAULT, Nicolas 20  Club de natation région de Qué 28.73 465
15. LACOSTE, Antoine 18 Nsh 28.85 459
16. JOLIN-VALLIERE, Wiliam 17  Club de natation région de Qué 28.91 457
17. VILLIARD, Carl 17  Nsh 2896 454
18. GUY, Thomas 17  Riverains 28.98 453
19. ESSAFA, Youssef 22 CA Sud-Ouest 29.03 451
20. AMADEI, Philippe 17 CA Sud-Ouest 29.12 447
21. RAIL, David 18  Rouge et Or/Université Laval 2942 433
22. GENOIS, Anthony 17 Cac 29.67 422
23. FORTIN, Loric 17  Riverains 29.68 422
24. VALLIERES, Eloi 18  Rouge et Or/Université Laval 30.31 396
25. GOSSELIN, Justin 18  Club de natation région de Qué 30.47 390
26. LACHANCE, Rafaél 17 Cac 31.12 366
27. PILOTTE, Paul-Antoine 17 Blue Machine 3133 359
28. BOILY_S14SB14SM14, Danick 33 Rouge et Or/Université Laval 54.28 69
29. BOUTIN-COTE_S4SB3SM4, Etienn 19  Club de natation région de Qué 55.08 66

10 ans et moins

1. MORISSETTE, Jacob 10 Rouge et Or/Université Laval 46.86 107
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